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Brand:
Model:
Grade:
CPU:

CPU frequency:

Memory size:
Memory type:
HDD capacity:
HDD size:
HDD type:
Optical drive:
Case type:

Additional info:

— Dell Precision T1700 Intel Xeon Quad-Core
E3

Code: 80088891

Dell

Precision T1700

Grade A

Intel Xeon Quad-Core E3
1241 v3 3500MHz 8MB
16GB

DDR3

1TB

3.5"

SATA

Slim DVD-RW

Slim Desktop

NVIDIA Quadro 600 1024MB PCI-E DVI
DisplayPort



